Trading commences on a normal basis for New Shares issued under the Institutional Entitlement Offer Monday, 7 March 2022

Retail Entitlement Offer closes (5:00pm Melbourne time) Monday, 14 March 2022

Announcement of results of Retail Entitlement Offer and notification of any shortfall Thursday, 17 March 2022

Settlement of New Shares under the Retail Entitlement Offer Friday, 18 March 2022

Allotment and issue of New Shares under the Retail Entitlement Offer Monday, 21 March 2022

Trading commences on a normal basis for New Shares issued under the Retail Entitlement Offer Tuesday, 22 March 2022

Dispatch of holding statements for New Shares issued under the Retail Entitlement Offer Wednesday, 23 March 2022

Note: The timetable (and each reference in this presentation to a date or time specified in the timetable) is indicative only and Integral may, at its discretion, vary any of the above dates and times by lodging a
rev ised timetable with the ASX subject to the Corporations Act, ASX Listing Rules and other applicable laws. All times are Melbourne, Australia time

A  ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

20

IDX PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET

A$m
IDX

(as at 31 December 2021)

Unaudited Peloton
Radiology1

(as at 31 December 2021) Acquisition adjustments2
PF combined group

(as at 31 December 2021)
ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents 55.6 1.1 24.6 81.3
Trade and other receivables 16.8 1.1 - 17.9
Other assets (current) 10.1 0.8 - 10.9
Inventory (current) 1.3 - - 1.3
Total current assets 83.8 2.9 24.6 111.3
Trade and other receivables (non-current) - 0.2 - 0.2
Property, plant and equipment 120.3 12.2 - 132.5
Deferred tax assets 17.2 1.2 - 18.4
Right-of-use assets 109.6 8.9 - 118.5
Intangible assets3 385.6 19.2 41.1 445.9
Other assets (non-current) 0.1 0.5 (0.5) 0.1
Total non-current assets 632.8 42.2 40.6 715.5
Total Assets 716.6 45.1 65.1 826.9
LIABILITIES
Trade and other payables (21.9) (1.9) - (23.8)
Contingent consideration (current) (19.0) - - (19.0)
Borrowings (current) (7.8) (3.2) 3.2 (7.8)
Lease liability (current) (12.0) (1.5) - (13.5)
Income tax payable (1.8) - - (1.8)
Provisions (current) (23.4) (1.7) - (25.1)
Total current liabilities (85.9) (8.3) 3.2 (91.0)
Borrowings (non-current) (222.8) (14.4) 14.4 (222.8)
Contingent consideration (non-current) (9.0) - (4.0) (13.0)
Lease liability (non-current) (107.7) (7.8) - (115.5)
Deferred tax liabilities (14.0) (1.4) - (15.4)
Provisions (non-current) (10.2) (0.3) - (10.5)
Shareholder loans - (0.6) 0.6 (0.0)
Total non-current liabilities (363.7) (24.5) 11.0 (377.2)
Total Liabilities (449.6) (32.8) 14.2 (468.2)
Net Assets 267.0 12.3 79.4 358.6
EQUITY
Total Equity 267.0 12.3 79.4 358.6
Lev erage (ND / EBITDA excluding synergies and
integration costs)4 2.5x 1.9x

1. Represents theentity to be acquired
2. Represents the proceeds raised, net of transaction costs and cash consideration paid to the Vendors for the Acquisition, and elimination of the Peloton Radiology pre-Acquisition

structure. Consideration paid for the Acquisition assumes net debt and debt-like item balances at 31 December 2021 and a nil working capital adjustment
3. Does not include the effect of acquisition accounting. The difference between the acquisition price and book value net assets acquired havebeen attributed to intangibles and